FAM4

B o4& H M B (325}2‘29 )

ARSI TRt S B K4 HKEDY T
Hiir : [
A B N R IMAEHE | XHEHE | ZIBE
H29.4.13 |ERR20EE bHisy 480,000 480,000
29.5.16 |#&HEe 4A% 6,382 473,618
29.5.16 |MEEE 2R FERHETER 12,0001 461,618
29.5.22 |BRSu—HNVERETTE 90,720f 370,898
29.5.29 |HE 4R4 P, BE, TEASR. RIE 11,218] 359,680
29.5.29 |EHET—(EREERMRY 1,400{ 358,280
29.5.29 |FBN 5A% T JK, TEHR, R 11,218 347,062
29.7.4 |#EWHe 5AS 5,843 341,219
29.7.4 |HEMR 644 Bise. B, TEHR, KR 11,218 330,001
29.8.21 |FE 2 330,003
29.8.22 |[=v’™—fX 4~5R% 1,162] 328,841
29.8.22 [EEFICLoTOEEITHHSEHOFH 4,000f 324,841
29.8.22 |FRM TA4 W, TEHR. RIE 7,181 317,660
20822 | oo (T A AR RS, 17,818| 299,842
29.8.22 |#EEE 6A% 8,598 291,244
29.8.22 [ESEEA (/—FT 1t AZHDLC2. OU3—BKF) 10,670 280,574
20.9.8 |##EE 7THAS 8,128| 258,234
29.9.15 [EETISEIOLOMER 1,080 257,154




29.9.15

7,181

FH 8L B, TEAH, RIE 249,973
29.9.15 |2E— 6~8H 4% 5,262 244,711
99.0.97 %:)/‘):/mﬂﬂ T (- A E) (RAR-17 43,717 200,994
99.9.98 ?ﬁ!ﬁﬂé@ﬁ%m A FE TR bR 821 200,173

B M0 - 20 8T BRI T IE ) SR bR o), .
29.9.28 ;%i’;z?éié?f{;.}i?@*g;@iﬁ’"’M%ﬂ‘ fa -] 5,616] 194,557
29.9.28 i}%fﬁi%ﬁg% hSilh, F7BR/—h8fit, b4 4,763 189,794
29.9.28 |BTREMROAL A, THRREH, FiK 7,181] 182,613
29.9.29 |#HEe 8RS 8,011| 174,602
29.10.12 |TERR29FEE T4y 480,000 654,602
29.11.06 |FHHEFER TV F—A 2740 2,700 651,902
29.11.06 [EECI0A 0 I, TEBR. FK 7,181 644,721
29.11.06 |[#EEEIA S 8,258 636,463
29.11.28 |EBAERER (TYE—A 0 7R) 15,724 620,739
29.11.28 |FEMRILA S R, TEAHR, RE 7,181| 613,558
29.11.28 [#BEEEI08 % 9,733} 603,825
29.12.25 |HEANI2A 5 B, TEEH. RE 7,181] 596,644
30.2.13 |HEEL11AS 10,000 586,644
30.9.13 iiézﬁi %ﬁﬁﬁn (ZVTT AN, S— R, B 1562| 585,082
30.2.13 7%%???@%”?“701@ T 1, 1,705| 583,377
30.2.13 [EBEERIyhRIE] 2,000{ 581,377
30.2.13 |[EBE0ITEETECRETESERILE 2,000 579,377
30.2.13 [HRAMRIA S FE, TEHH, RiE 7,181] 572,196




30.2.13 |EHBRAMERER VA7) 9,190 563,006
20.9.13 ?;:?E?C? BE2017FEBERENCTBE 1% 2,160 560,846
30.2.13 |EEIEXFEITEL L 3,888] 556,958
30.2.19 [FIE 2 556,960
30.2.27 |=E—1{%(9,10,11 8 4) 1,432 555,528
30.2.27 [#TRA2A L B, TERR, Kk 7,181 548,347
30.2.27 |EHEIE1A S 8,157| 540,190
30.3.9 |EE® W-FLEE4A D) 7,756| . 532,434
30.3.9 [EEHR(CVYYRAILE D 5,076{ 527,358
30.3.9 |@EHE (7°a/*‘45f’ﬂ€+ééﬂ 43) 1,026] 526,332
30.3.23 | RERIERE (BRI, HT0RZX) 241,986 284,346
30.3.30 |=e—{8%(12,1.8 %) 860| 283,486
30.3.30 [#EEle2A 4 9,893} 273,593
30.3.30 [HRARBAL HK, TERH. Rk 7,181] 266,412
30.4.10 |2 —4R% (2,384 902| 265,510
- I—
&t 960,004] 694,494 265,510




